3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

# LiquidETH.net
org

# graphnetwork.org
Graph Token
graphpool.org
graphtoken.org
graphcoin.net
pooledether.net
origineth.1io

graphnetwork.org

ETHEREUM
Ox806feaf8d6978429e5305938e3d83elfcd79fdc3

7.054490000000000371 ETH &
16,590.82 USD

0.007014848513931000 ETH
16.49 USD

Balance

7.047475151486069400 ETH &
16,574.32 USD

1.700000 ards

758.0 ¢

35,000.000000 rewards

986.000000000000000000 GRT
claim rewards on graphpool.org
claim rewards on graphtoken.org
claim rewards on graphcoin.net
claim rewards on pooledether.net
claim rewards on origineth.io

Airdrop
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/address/0x806feaf8d6978429e5305938e3d83e1fcd79fdc3

Token

LiquidETH.net

# Date & time

1 2023-06-29
09:39:23

2 2023-06-22
19:51:23

3 2023-05-12
09:19:35

4 2023-05-12
09:19:35

S 2023-05-12
09:19:35

6 2023-03-07
08:04:11

7  2023-02-06
10:42:11

8 2021-11-22
09:06:00

Balance

Airdrop

Transaction Id

0x61499ddefS6bcaf636f2

7b60403e0ad033273691fd

1d1bb2eb796179ca779%9dca

0x43d411e74c31fae8475f

0078199ef9ceB8b9bd0607

1154291df3b1f14f2acc3?

0x9484ac439d5284502a04

4c984bb39f696a26230f05

4a775ch5667d5774045¢c75

0x9484ac439d5284502a04

4c984bb39t696a26230f05

4a775ch5667d5774045C75

0x9484ac439d5284502a04

4c984bh39t696a26230f05

4a775ch5667d5774045C75

0x2f358e28984h25ec0333

4e4af4978497d8a2df2ebe

8de4cb849fceelb01e8789

0xac23069bd5fdelf72082

Qea4995a2fc178deeB84al

o02cd24%9acfd7c18a3570a

Ox4fbOcf5026achcadeae?

c7504b08chS57f4dec4ecd?

589f000bc2a5eaachh8967

Amount

+ 2.0025900000000000

92 ETH®
3,742.27 USD

2.9003999999999998
67 ETH®
5,475.23 USD

0.0060000000000000
00 ETH®
10.59 USD

0.0000021600000000
00 ETH®
0.00 USD

0.0010127485139310
00 ETH®
1.78 USD

0.9965000000000000
52 ETH®
1,565.28 USD

0.2884999999999999
79 ETH®
471.64 USD

0.8665000000000000
48 ETH®
3,671.01 USD
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https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x61499ddef56bcaf636f27b60403e0ad033273691fd1d1bb2eb796179ca779dca
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x61499ddef56bcaf636f27b60403e0ad033273691fd1d1bb2eb796179ca779dca
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x61499ddef56bcaf636f27b60403e0ad033273691fd1d1bb2eb796179ca779dca
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x43d411e74c31fae8475f0078199ef9ce08b9bd06071154291df3b1f14f2acc37
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x43d411e74c31fae8475f0078199ef9ce08b9bd06071154291df3b1f14f2acc37
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x43d411e74c31fae8475f0078199ef9ce08b9bd06071154291df3b1f14f2acc37
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x9484ac439d5284502a044c984bb39f696a26230f054a775cb5667d5774045c75
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x9484ac439d5284502a044c984bb39f696a26230f054a775cb5667d5774045c75
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x9484ac439d5284502a044c984bb39f696a26230f054a775cb5667d5774045c75
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x9484ac439d5284502a044c984bb39f696a26230f054a775cb5667d5774045c75
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x9484ac439d5284502a044c984bb39f696a26230f054a775cb5667d5774045c75
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x9484ac439d5284502a044c984bb39f696a26230f054a775cb5667d5774045c75
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x9484ac439d5284502a044c984bb39f696a26230f054a775cb5667d5774045c75
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x9484ac439d5284502a044c984bb39f696a26230f054a775cb5667d5774045c75
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x9484ac439d5284502a044c984bb39f696a26230f054a775cb5667d5774045c75
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x2f358e28984b25ec03334e4af4978497d8a2df2ebe8de4c6849fcee1b01e8789
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x2f358e28984b25ec03334e4af4978497d8a2df2ebe8de4c6849fcee1b01e8789
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x2f358e28984b25ec03334e4af4978497d8a2df2ebe8de4c6849fcee1b01e8789
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xac23069bd5fde1f720829ea4995a2fc178dee084a1502cd249acfd7c18a3570a
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xac23069bd5fde1f720829ea4995a2fc178dee084a1502cd249acfd7c18a3570a
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xac23069bd5fde1f720829ea4995a2fc178dee084a1502cd249acfd7c18a3570a
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x4fb0cf5026acbcadeae7c7504b08cb57f4dec4ec37589f000bc2a5eaacbb8967
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x4fb0cf5026acbcadeae7c7504b08cb57f4dec4ec37589f000bc2a5eaacbb8967
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x4fb0cf5026acbcadeae7c7504b08cb57f4dec4ec37589f000bc2a5eaacbb8967

Date & time

2024-03-23
01:46:35

2024-01-28
04:48:35

2023-12-26
06:23:59

2023-02-06
11:01:23

Date & time

2024-10-02
03:49:59

2024-09-29
03:25:23

2024-06-01
23:03:11

2024-05-10
05:28:47

Transaction Id

0x95efc35fad7089bbc8bl

2e71efb90f6al93ac3be71

ed437963826ce7949f25d4

Ox60f70e059d4403739fa2

657d3310e65d5473e46162

a9bbeede4cb44511fF3578

Oxealce33d39f69108062fF

464225ba%962cf5hff5638b

ce39390d14c15h09al17b93

Ox4677da3768e3ecbded74

ef90189f7fdeb9e35a0269

523f45dadee21e86ed2cch

Transaction Id

0x2a2593a2c017612827c0

d1563e42e7el1f1eb6648943

37538bd89d434aeb66f9f5a

Oxf2acOfc43c2786cah447

e3c7ec9846d47c5e06¢c532

465c99c4929eb566db8768

Oxdfleb62b02e460139cObc

8539619a39761290685650

93569d45229eb6dd2753be

Ox57a5bh2821fe52f755b3

50d9d446516d57f69dc75¢c

4a9pb11f8a06h480c774c9d

Amount

+ 758.0 ¢

+ 35,000.000000
rewards

+ 1.700000 ards

+ 986.00000000000000

0000 GRT

Amount

+ 1 claim rewards
pooledether.net

+ 1 claim rewards
graphtoken.org

+ 1 claim rewards
graphpool.org

+ 1 claim rewards
graphcoin.net

on

on

on

on

v
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https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x95efc35fad7089bbc8b12e71efb90f6a193ac3be71ed437963826ce7949f25d4
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x95efc35fad7089bbc8b12e71efb90f6a193ac3be71ed437963826ce7949f25d4
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x95efc35fad7089bbc8b12e71efb90f6a193ac3be71ed437963826ce7949f25d4
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x60f70e059d4403739fa2657d3310e65d5473e46162a9bbeede4c644511ff3578
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x60f70e059d4403739fa2657d3310e65d5473e46162a9bbeede4c644511ff3578
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x60f70e059d4403739fa2657d3310e65d5473e46162a9bbeede4c644511ff3578
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xea1ce33d39f69108062f464225ba962cf5bff5638bce39390d14c15b09a17b93
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xea1ce33d39f69108062f464225ba962cf5bff5638bce39390d14c15b09a17b93
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xea1ce33d39f69108062f464225ba962cf5bff5638bce39390d14c15b09a17b93
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x4677da3768e3ec6de374ef90189f7fdeb9e35a0269523f45dadee21e86ed2cc5
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x4677da3768e3ec6de374ef90189f7fdeb9e35a0269523f45dadee21e86ed2cc5
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x4677da3768e3ec6de374ef90189f7fdeb9e35a0269523f45dadee21e86ed2cc5
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x2a2593a2c0176f2827c0d1563e42e7e1f1e664894337538bd89d434ae66f9f5a
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x2a2593a2c0176f2827c0d1563e42e7e1f1e664894337538bd89d434ae66f9f5a
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x2a2593a2c0176f2827c0d1563e42e7e1f1e664894337538bd89d434ae66f9f5a
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xf2ac0fc43c2786cab447e3c7ec9846d47c5e06c532465c99c4929eb566db8768
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xf2ac0fc43c2786cab447e3c7ec9846d47c5e06c532465c99c4929eb566db8768
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xf2ac0fc43c2786cab447e3c7ec9846d47c5e06c532465c99c4929eb566db8768
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xdf1e62b02e460139c0bc85396f9a3976129068565093569d45229eb6dd2753be
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xdf1e62b02e460139c0bc85396f9a3976129068565093569d45229eb6dd2753be
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xdf1e62b02e460139c0bc85396f9a3976129068565093569d45229eb6dd2753be
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x57a5bb2821fe52f755b350d9d446516d57f69dc75c4a9b11f8a06b480c774c9d
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x57a5bb2821fe52f755b350d9d446516d57f69dc75c4a9b11f8a06b480c774c9d
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x57a5bb2821fe52f755b350d9d446516d57f69dc75c4a9b11f8a06b480c774c9d

Date & time

2024-03-18
05:49:35

2024-01-28
04:39:59

2023-12-26
06:27:59

Transaction Id

Oxffa2bda030165a7bds59c

daf25004fbd0a8ff4fc787

300b8718bb86d78f029327

Oxd41f7eeaab3441419c58

300768b4b80caed338347de

e4hh38227c46cb4ae400287

0x582da8el0bbfc8b1al3d?

78467c71d4al7face78673

a03700a7f948fa57e6628e

Amount
+ 1 claim rewards on

origineth.io

+ 1 Airdrop

+ 1 Airdrop

v
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https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xffa2bda030165a7bd59cdaf25004fbd0a8ff4fc787300b8718bb86d78f029327
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xffa2bda030165a7bd59cdaf25004fbd0a8ff4fc787300b8718bb86d78f029327
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xffa2bda030165a7bd59cdaf25004fbd0a8ff4fc787300b8718bb86d78f029327
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xd41f7eeaa63441419c58300768b4b80cae338347dee4bb38227c46c4ae400287
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xd41f7eeaa63441419c58300768b4b80cae338347dee4bb38227c46c4ae400287
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xd41f7eeaa63441419c58300768b4b80cae338347dee4bb38227c46c4ae400287
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x582da8e10bbfc8b1a3d978467c71d4a17face78673a03700a7f948fa57e6628e
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x582da8e10bbfc8b1a3d978467c71d4a17face78673a03700a7f948fa57e6628e
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x582da8e10bbfc8b1a3d978467c71d4a17face78673a03700a7f948fa57e6628e

